Ordering Information

90106 F40T12/CW/ENVIRO-LUME - SUPERIOR LIFE®
90108 F40T12/DAY-BRITE™ - ENVIRO-LUME

90162 F60T12/CW - SUPERIOR LIFE®
90165 F72T12/CW - SUPERIOR LIFE®
90121 F96T12/CW/ENVIRO-LUME - SUPERIOR LIFE®

90160 F48T12/CW/HO - SUPERIOR LIFE®

90163 F60T12/CW/HO - SUPERIOR LIFE®

90166 F72T12/CW/HO - SUPERIOR LIFE®

90135 F96T12/CW/HO-0 - SUPERIOR LIFE®
\90136 FI6T12/DAY-BRITE™/HO - SUPERIOR LIFE®

ITEM# DESCRIPTION WATTS

40
40

50
56
75

110
110

COLOR

4100K
6500K

4100K
4100K
4100K

4100K
4100K
4100K
4100K
6500K

LUMENS
(INITIAL)
2650
2400

3800
4450
5075

4050
4945
6350
8800
6750

LUMENS
(MEAN)
2320
2125

3256
3900
4350

3500
4500
5500
7650
5800

LENGTH
(INCHES)
48
48

60
72
96

BASE

MED BI PIN
MED BI PIN

SINGLE PIN
SINGLE PIN
SINGLE PIN

RDC
RDC
RDC
RDC
RDC

HOURS  CASE
(AVERA

GE)
36,000
36,000

12,000
12,000
20,000

12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000

30
30

15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

N

INITIAL LUMENS: Lumen output based upon the performance after 100 hours of operating life.

MEAN LUMENS: Lumen output at 40% of the lamps rated average life.

AVERAGE LIFE: Lamps turned off and restarted no more frequently than once every 3 operating hours, lamp life can be considerably longer if started less frequently.

WARRANTY: Lamps are warranted for 24 months.

@ EISA COMPLIANT - Meets United States Minimum Efficiency Standards.

This lamp contains mercury. For proper lamp disposal contact your
local municipal solid waste agency directly, call 888-537-4874 or

visit lamprecycle.org for state-specific lamp recycling options.
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